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200501180000
26510

01/18/2005
01:07:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PERKINS,
JEANIE

200501200000
30970

01/20/2005
01:34:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND LOGAN,
WILLIAM M

200502170000
77510

02/17/2005
11:04:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS, GREG
W

200502180000
80520

02/18/2005
02:14:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACK,
DONALD R

200503020000
97950

03/02/2005
09:19:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOYACANO,
PATRICIA

200503030000
99810

03/03/2005
09:25:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRANTLEY,
FREDDIE LOIS

200503300001
44510

03/30/2005
11:02:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TERRELL,
JENNY

200504050001
56210

04/05/2005
10:21:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VARNER,
KATHRYN

200503230001
29600

03/23/2005
08:20:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CORPRUE
PORTER,
MELISSA

200504150001
78940

04/15/2005
02:20:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PICKETT,
ALANA

200504150001
79630

04/15/2005
04:26:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PUGH,
SHERRY T

200504140001
76560

04/14/2005
12:48:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY INGRAM,
WANDA F

200504200001
88220

04/20/2005
03:52:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLAN,
SUZETTE T

200504280002
04870

04/28/2005
04:10:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRIGGS,
CATHY ANN



200504290002
05420

04/29/2005
10:44:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS,
KAREN L

200504250001
94880

04/25/2005
09:04:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATTERSON,
BRAGAN R B

200504260001
99590

04/26/2005
01:39:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LARUSSA,
FRANK J

200506010002
64550

06/01/2005
02:18:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAXSON,
CAROL M

200507010003
29150

07/01/2005
10:33:55

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REEVES,
STEPHANIE

200507130003
52070

07/13/2005
03:04:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MURRELL,
BURL

200508050004
00840

08/05/2005
02:13:28

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS,
LINDA M

200508160004
22470

08/16/2005
04:18:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIDSON,
KRISTA M

200508170004
22990

08/17/2005
09:30:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARDEN,
MARY

200508240004
36320

08/24/2005
01:34:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL,
CAROLYN

200508260004
40750

08/26/2005
10:19:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARTZ,
COLLEEN

200508310004
51000

08/31/2005
02:44:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILKINS,
VICKI

200509130004
72710

09/13/2005
08:27:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORST,
JENNIFER L

200510210005
48730

10/21/2005
11:54:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VIOT, LINDA G

200510180005
41020

10/18/2005
11:22:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRYAN, JOHN
CHASE

200510190005
42090

10/19/2005
08:15:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILFORD,
ANGELIA


