Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	PANY;	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
motrument #	Date Recorded	ranic	Tarty Role	Вос турс	Other Hame	Book	1 age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T iist received	Description
200501180000 26510	01/18/2005 01:07:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PERKINS, JEANIE						
200501200000 30970	01/20/2005 01:34:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	LOGAN, WILLIAM M						
200502170000 77510	02/17/2005 11:04:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EVANS, GREG W						
200502180000 80520	02/18/2005 02:14:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACK, DONALD R						
200503020000 97950	03/02/2005 09:19:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOYACANO, PATRICIA						
200503030000 99810	03/03/2005 09:25:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRANTLEY, FREDDIE LOIS						
200503300001 44510	03/30/2005 11:02:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TERRELL, JENNY						
200504050001 56210	04/05/2005 10:21:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VARNER, KATHRYN						
200503230001 29600	03/23/2005 08:20:39	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CORPRUE PORTER, MELISSA						
200504150001 78940	04/15/2005 02:20:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PICKETT, ALANA						
200504150001 79630	04/15/2005 04:26:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PUGH, SHERRY T						
200504140001 76560	04/14/2005 12:48:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	INGRAM, WANDA F						
200504200001 88220	04/20/2005 03:52:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLAN, SUZETTE T						
200504280002 04870	04/28/2005 04:10:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRIGGS, CATHY ANN						

200504290002 05420	04/29/2005 10:44:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS, KAREN L			
200504250001 94880	04/25/2005 09:04:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATTERSON, BRAGAN R B			
200504260001 99590	04/26/2005 01:39:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LARUSSA, FRANK J			
200506010002 64550	06/01/2005 02:18:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAXSON, CAROL M			
200507010003 29150	07/01/2005 10:33:55	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REEVES, STEPHANIE			
200507130003 52070	07/13/2005 03:04:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MURRELL, BURL			
200508050004 00840	08/05/2005 02:13:28	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS, LINDA M			
200508160004 22470	08/16/2005 04:18:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIDSON, KRISTA M			
200508170004 22990	08/17/2005 09:30:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARDEN, MARY			
200508240004 36320	08/24/2005 01:34:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL, CAROLYN			
200508260004 40750	08/26/2005 10:19:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARTZ, COLLEEN			
200508310004 51000	08/31/2005 02:44:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILKINS, VICKI			
200509130004 72710	09/13/2005 08:27:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORST, JENNIFER L			
200510210005 48730	10/21/2005 11:54:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VIOT, LINDA G			
200510180005 41020	10/18/2005 11:22:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRYAN, JOHN CHASE			
200510190005 42090	10/19/2005 08:15:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILFORD, ANGELIA			